
 

 

 

 

MONTSERRAT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2024 
 

 

New Year’s Day       Monday, 1st January 2024  
         Public Holiday Tuesday, 2nd January 
 

St. Patrick’s Day       Sunday, 17th March  
         Public Holiday Monday, 18th March  

 
Good Friday       Friday, 29th March   
 
Easter Monday       Monday, 1st April  

 

Labour Day        Monday, 6th May  
 
Whit Monday        Monday, 20th May 

 
King’s Birthday*       * To Be Determined* 

 
National Day of Prayer & Thanksgiving  Wednesday, 10th July 

 
Emancipation Day (August Monday)    Monday, 5th August  
 
Christmas Day       Wednesday, 25th December   

   
Boxing Day        Thursday, 26th December   
 
Festival Day        Tuesday, 31st December   

          
New Year’s Day       Wednesday, 1st January 2025 

          
 
 


